Churches Together in Oxfordshire

Income

Denominations
Local CT Groups
Bank Interest
Other

Total

Budget 2021

13,525
1,200
15

14,740

Denominational Contributions

Oxford Diocese
Archdiocese of Birmingham
Diocese of Portsmouth
Baptist

Methodist

URC

Orthodox

Salvation Army

Oxford & Swindon Quakers
Banbury & Evesham Quakers
Mid-Thames Quakers

Total

7,200
1,800
525
1,200
1,200
1,200
100
180
60

30

30

13,525

Expenditure
Ecumenical Officer 13,000
Insurance 500
CTE 500
Administration 400
Other 100
Total 14,500
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