## Churches Together in Oxfordshire Budget 2021

Income		Expenditure	
Denominations Local CT Groups Bank Interest Other	13,525 1,200 15 0	Ecumenical Officer Insurance CTE Administration Other	13,000 500 500 400 100
Total	14,740	Total	14,500

## **Denominational Contributions**

Oxford Diocese	7,200
Archdiocese of Birmingham	1,800
Diocese of Portsmouth	525
Baptist	1,200
Methodist	1,200
URC	1,200
Orthodox	100
Salvation Army	180
Oxford & Swindon Quakers	60
Banbury & Evesham Quakers	30
Mid-Thames Quakers	30
_	

Total 13,525